01/05/23
02/05/23

03/05/23
04/05/23
05/05/23
06/05/23
07/05/23
08/05/23

09/05/23

10/05/23
11/05/23
12/05/23
13/05/23
14/05/23
15/05/23

16/05/23

17/05/23
18/05/23
19/05/23
20/05/23
21/05/23
22/05/23

23/05/23

24/05/23
25/05/23
26/05/23
27/05/23
28/05/23
29/05/23

30/05/23

31/05/23

Segunda
Terca

Quarta
Quinta
Sexta
Sabado
Domingo
Segunda

Terca

Quarta
Quinta
Sexta
Sabado
Domingo
Segunda

Terca

Quarta
Quinta
Sexta
Sabado
Domingo
Segunda

Terca

Quarta
Quinta
Sexta
Sabado
Domingo
Segunda

Terca

Quarta

U Rotina: Dra. Larissa de Sousa -> 5° Feira e 6° Feira dos dias 19 e 26/05/23 (7:00 as 11:48H)
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ESCALA DE NEUROCIRURGIA
PRONTO SOCORRO INFANTIL DRA. MILENA GOTTARDI
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(27) 99696-5607
(27) 99941-2425
(27) 99989-7867
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(27) 99987-8833
(27) 98808-4630

(27) 99849-1188

(27) 99696-5607

SOBREAVISO

Dr. Walter José Fagundes Pereira

Dr. Lucas Madeira (07 as 19H)
Dr. José Augusto (19 AS 07H)

Dr. Gabriel C. Frizzera Coelho

Dr. Lucas Vieira Madeira

Dr. Paulo César M. Henrique

Dr. Walter José Fagundes Pereira
Dr. Walter José Fagundes Pereira
Dr. Walter José Fagundes Pereira

Dr. Lucas Madeira (07 as 19H)
Dr. José Augusto (19 AS 07H)

Dr. Gabriel C. Frizzera Coelho
Dra. Regina Célia Carneiro

Dr. Alexandre Teixeira dos Santos
Dr. Paulo César M. Henrique

Dr. Paulo César M. Henrique

Dr. Walter José Fagundes Pereira

Dr. Lucas Madeira (07 as 19H)
Dr. José Augusto (19 AS 07H)

Dr. Gabriel C. Frizzera Coelho

Dr. Lucas Vieira Madeira

Dr. Paulo César M. Henrique

Dra. Maria Laura B. de Menezes
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Dr. Walter José Fagundes Pereira

Dr. Lucas Madeira (07 as 19H)
Dr. José Augusto (19 AS 07H)

Dr. Gabriel C. Frizzera Coelho

Dr. Lucas Vieira Madeira

Dr. Paulo César M. Henrique

Dr. Kindermam Luiz Pinto

Dr. Kindermam Luiz Pinto

Dr. Walter José Fagundes Pereira

Dr. Lucas Madeira (07 as 19H)
Dr. José Augusto (19 AS 07H)

Dr. Gabriel C. Frizzera Coelho

U Rotina: Dr. Fernando Anténio Leal Silva -> 2% e 4° Feira (7:00 as 11:48H)
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U Rotina: Dr. Walter José Fagundes -> 3? Feira e 62 Feira dos dias 05 e 12/05/23 (7:00 as 11:48H)
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